Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenagaoc

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Graduagao
Profissicnal

34,553

24 949

21.419

18,626

19,503

17.458

17.021

17,000

17,000

17.000

16,000

16,000

15,236

15,000

14,593

14,000

13,397

13,381

15,040
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N° Candidato

4943172873

8334021585

4998772635

7653257623

6113752798

5919210885

8022887978

2311305298

3990600192

6933969452

7383605268

3476422852

8477012393

4824350883

7812258866

1698961859

6749115799

6761736218

1570719373

Maome
Edite Maria Martins Coelho
Neide Maisa dos Santos Osdrio Pinto
Helena lsabel Costa Serra Cagador Martins
Zaida Maria Pires da Silva Gomes
Ana Rila Batista Vieira Marques
Marina Alexandra Cacais Pantaliao
Carla do Céu Ramos Coelho
Rita Rapaz
Susana Irene Peres Melo Estriga
Rita Agualuza Oliveira Barbeito
Maria Manuela Santos Pereira
Joana Cardoso Jesus de Matos Tavares
Joana Estévao de Faria
Maria Portugal Catalac Queiroz Scares Rocha Paris
Inés Andreia Carajote Alhandra
Didia Carina Gongalves Duarte
Helena dos Reis Moreira Simdes
Maria Margarida Lima de Barros Cabral do Amaral

Teresa Raquel Duarte Falcdo dos Reis Rodrgues




